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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Bryant118
Stanford

9.900 9.850 9.9759.775 39.500
1T 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Scharf111
ASU

9.900 9.875 9.8759.750 39.400
1T 2T 6T 8 2 

2 

Cairo Leonard-Baker107
ASU

9.850 9.925 9.9259.650 39.350
4 1 11T 2T 3 

3 

Juliette Boyer101
ASU

9.750 9.875 9.8509.700 39.175
9 2T 8T 9 4 

4 

Gracie Reeves110
ASU

9.900 9.775 9.7759.700 39.150
1T 11 8T 11 5 

5 

Chloe Widner132
Stanford

9.800 __.___ 9.9009.875 29.575
5T 15T 1 5T 6 

6 

Kaylee Cole120
Stanford

9.775 __.___ 9.9009.775 29.450
7T 15T 4T 5T 7 

7 

Morgan Wilson115
ASU

__.___ 9.800 9.8009.750 29.350
14T 9T 6T 10 8 

8 

Morgan Hoang123
Stanford

9.725 __.___ 9.9259.650 29.300
10 15T 11T 2T 9 

9 

Taylor Lawson124
Stanford

__.___ 9.700 9.9259.100 28.725
14T 12 13 2T 10 

10 

Isabel Redmond109
ASU

9.775 8.875 __.___9.700 28.350
7T 14 8T 13T 11 

11 

Jessica Ginn102
ASU

9.800 __.___ 9.900__.___ 19.700
5T 15T 15T 5T 12 

12 

Grace Garcia122
Stanford

9.550 9.875 __._____.___ 19.425
13 2T 15* 13* 13T

13T

Madison Brunette117
Stanford

9.575 9.850 __._____.___ 19.425
12 5T 15* 13* 13T

13T

Grace Waguespack131
Stanford

__.___ 9.850 __._____.___ 9.850
14T 5T 15T 13T 15 

15 

Wesley Stephenson128
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __.___9.825 9.825
14* 15T 2 13* 16*

16*

Morgan Hart104
ASU

__.___ 9.825 __._____.___ 9.825
14* 8 15T 13* 16*

16*

Evelyn Micco125
Stanford

__.___ 9.800 __._____.___ 9.800
14* 9T 15T 13* 18*

18*

Megan Thompson113
ASU

__.___ __.___ __.___9.800 9.800
14* 15T 3 13* 18*

18*

Alina Miller108
ASU

__.___ __.___ 9.725__.___ 9.725
14T 15T 15T 12 20 

20 

Kaitlin Harvey105
ASU

9.675 __.___ __._____.___ 9.675
11 15T 15T 13T 21 

21 

Kelly Ramm127
Stanford

__.___ 9.600 __._____.___ 9.600
14T 13 15T 13T 22 

22 

Ashley Tai130
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __.___8.925 8.925
14T 15T 14 13T 23 

23 

Rachael Flam121
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*
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Jade Chrobok119
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Lauren Navarro126
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Aleeza Yu133
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Adela Stonecipher129
Stanford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Jordyn Jaslow106
ASU

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Jasmine Gutierrez103
ASU

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Ashley Szafranski112
ASU

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Graycee Zaugg116
ASU

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Maya Williams114
ASU

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 15* 15* 13* 24*

24*
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